
2026 SCHEDULE OF FEES

International Students 

REGISTRATION FEE
The non-refundable registration fee of $180 per student is 
paid at the time of application.

CAPITAL LEVY
For each student enrolling at Ivanhoe Grammar School, a non-
refundable and non-transferable levy of $1,500 per student is 
charged upon acceptance of a place.

TUITION FEES
The following tuition and composite fees applicable for 
the 2026 School year are charged in two (2) instalments in 
February and July 2026 and are payable within 14 days of 
billing. Tuition fee payments are reported to the Australian 
Government as required.

Per Annum Net Tuition 
Fees

Composite
Fees

Primary

Foundation  $33,100 $ 940 

Year 1  $36,000  $1,260 

Year 2  $36,000  $1,260 

Year 3  $41,000  $1,500 

Year 4  $41,000  $1,980 

Year 5  $43,500  $2,660 

Year 6  $43,500  $3,320 

Secondary

Year 7  $49,250  $2,600 

Year 8  $49,250  $3,220 

Year 9  $51,450  $3,840 

Year 10  $51,450  $3,040 

Year 11  $51,450  $1,780 

Year 12  $51,450  $1,960 

SIBLING DISCOUNT
The sibling discount for tuition fees is applicable to any 
younger sibling attending the school simultaneously. The 
discount is calculated for the family at the rate of 5% for the 
second child and 10% for the third and subsequent children.

A sibling discount will not apply where another concession is 
currently applicable for that child.

OVERSEAS STUDENT HEALTH COVER
This is compulsory health insurance of approximately $600 
per student per year and is collected by the School on behalf 
of Medibank Private. This is invoiced for a students entire 
period of stay within Australian on a student visa.

ADMINISTRATION FEE
The non-refundable administration fee of $280 per student per 
year covers additional administrative costs associated with 
Visa, Passport, Overseas Student Health Cover, pastoral care, 
ELICOS and EAL.

HOMESTAY (HS)
International students, irrespective of age, are required to 
obtain HS accommodation approved by the school.

Fees are payable directly to the Schools Preferred HS 
providers unless the Parent nominates an alternative 
homestay which is approved by the School. The school 
preferred suppliers are subject to change without notice.

DESIGNATED CARER	
International students, irrespective of age, are required to 
have a designated carer approved by the school.

Fees are payable directly to the Schools Preferred providers 
unless the Parent nominates an alternative designated carer 
which is approved by the School. The fees are set by the 
external providers and are subject to change without notice.

NOTEBOOK COMPUTER PROGRAM
The School requires all students to have an iPad in Years 4 to 
6 and Notebook computers in Years 7 to 12. 

COMPOSITE FEE
The composite fees cover extra charges applicable 
with respect to compulsory activities and resources to a 
particular year level, including year level educational camps, 
compulsory excursions and incursions, technology levy, 
Year 4-9 Notebook Computer Program, the supply of some 
bookroom materials, School photographs, Cadet Unit and 
co-curricular programs, Year 12 jumper and Valedictory 
and accident insurance protection.Composite fee refunds 
only apply when the School cancels an event. If a student 
is returned home because of a student management action, 
expenses incurred as a result will be the sole responsibility of 
the students’ parents/guardians. The composite fee excludes 
all non-compulsory items such as specific Round Square 
camps/conferences, music camps, any specific additional  
IB program costs, sporting tours and optional curricular and 
co-curricular activities.

LATE FEE
A late fee of $150 per student per instalment is charged when 
tuition fees are not paid by the due date.

METHOD OF PAYMENT
Registration fee and capital levy payments need to be made 
online. School fees and all other account payments can be 
made online, credit card or B-Pay. Credit card payments of 
School fee accounts not processed online incur an additional 
1% surcharge (inc GST).

All amounts are shown in Australian dollars (AUD).

CRICOS Provider No.00147C


